SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo Langlochbohreinrichtung PT 410 Langlochbohreinrichtungen

[B08-1550]

Statt: €444;-

€ 389,-

inkl. MwSt.
-12%

Technische Daten:

Bohrtisch
Westcottfutter
Bohrtiefe
Bohrbreite

Héhenverstellung
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460 x 195 mm

0-17mm
140 mm
175 mm

115 mm
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